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Montag
Montag
Samstag

Montag

Samstag

Montag

Montag
Freitag
Montag
Montag
Montag
Montag
Montag
Montag

Montag

Montag
Montag

Montag

Sonntag

Montag
Montag
Montag
Montag

Sonntag

Samstag

02.
16.
28.
30.

Mai
Mai
Mai
Mai

Juni/Juli

13.

27.

Juni

Juni

01.Juli

11.
25.

Juli
Juli

01.August
01.August

08.
15.

22.

29.
05.

12.

18.

31.
07.
14.
21.
27.

August
August
August
August
September

September

September

Oktober

November
November
November

November

Oktober/Novem

ber

19:00
19:00
Ganzer
19:00

Ganzer

19:00

19:00
18:00
19:00
19:00
10:00
20:00
19:00
19:00

18:00

19:00
19:00

19:00

10:00

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
13:00

Ganzer

Uhr
Uhr
Tag
Uhr

Tag

Uhr

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

Uhr

Uhr
Uhr

Uhr

Uhr

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

Tag

Gesamtprobe
Gesamtprobe
Maimarkt (nur Helfen)

Gesamtprobe

Raumungen Archive

Gesamtprobe (offene
Probe fir
Musikinteressierte)

Gesamtprobe
Spiessbraten
Gesamtprobe
Gesamtprobe
Bundesfeier

Bundesfeier

Gesamtprobe

Gesamtprobe
Jubilarenstandeli

Gesamtprobe

Gesamtprobe

Gesamtprobe

Bettagskonzert

Gesamtprobe
Gesamtprobe
Gesamtprobe
Gesamtprobe

Adventsladele

Musikalischer Event

10.04.2022 / MF

Probelokal
Probelokal
Wangen a.A.

Probelokal

Wangen a.A. /
Wiedlisbach

Probelokal

Probelokal
Noch offen
Probelokal
Probelokal
Wiedlisbach
Wangen a.A.
Probelokal

Probelokal

Pontonierhaus
Wangen a.A.

Probelokal

Probelokal

Ref. Kirche
Wangen a.A.
Ref. Kirche
Wangen a.A.

Probelokal
Probelokal
Probelokal
Probelokal

Wangen a.A.

Noch offen



